
GOVERNMENT OF INuIA

ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU,
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,
WORKS DIVISION NO. I,

MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.02/2015-2016.

The Executive Engineer, P.W.D., Works Div.-I, Daman invites, on behalf of the President of India, the sealed

item rates Tenders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State
P.W.D.'s or MES, railways, and also, with the VAT Departmcat of U.T. of Daman & Diu for the following

wo ksr
'

.
NAME OF WORK ESTIMATED EARNEST TIME LAST DATE AND TIME AND DATE

Sr./
N.I.T AND LOCATION COST MONEY ALLOWED TIME OF RECEIPT

OF APPLICATION/

OF RECEIPT &
OPENING OF

No. ISSUE OF TENDER
DOCUMENTS AND

ITS COST

TENDER

27/04/2015 02/05/2015
Construction of compound wall for
Overhead water tank situated at Dalwada, Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.

(E-11080)Nani Daman
29/04/2015 02/05/2015

.
90 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.4,99,995/- 2.10,000/- Days 2.500/-
27/04/2015 02/05/2015

2 Providing and fixing 3M make type XI,

h identify grade radium sheet on existinghi
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.

g
on Coastal Highway at Nani Daman.Gantr

29/04/2015 02/05/2015
y

60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.
(E-23032)

Z.4,98,176/- Z.9,964/- Days 2.500/-
27/04/2015 02/05/2015

3 oil painting to Road Divider ofProviding
from Bhenslore Junctionhwaastal HiC

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
g yo

(E-23027)Patalia at Nani Daman
29/04/2015 02/05/2015

.to 60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.4,90,875/- Z.9,818/- Days 2.500/-

4 Water proofing to roof at PatlaraovidinP
27/04/2015 02/05/2015

gr
High School, Moti Daman . (E-23049) Up to 4.00 P.M.

29/04/2015
Up to 3.OOP.M.

02/05/2015

60 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.4,77,785/- Z.9,556/- Days 7.500/-
27/04/2015 02/05/2015

5 Supplying and InstallingProviding ,
ical dosing pump of capacity 4.00h

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
c em

00 Kg/cm2 type ElectronicHead 3LPH
29/04/2015 02/05/2015

..
solid operated diaphragm type or its 60 Up to 4. 00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

(E-I 1087)ivalent Z.4,62,000/- ?.9,240/- Days T.500/-
.equ 27/04/2015 02/05/2015

6 false ceiling at resident of IGP,Providing
(E-23050)Moti Damant AreaF

Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.
.or , 29/04/2015 02/05/2015

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.4,09,550/- 7.8,191/- Days 2.500/-

7 Cleaning of RCC underground sump and
27/04/2015 02/05/2015

HGLR at Dabhel Water Treatment Plant, at
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.00P.M.

man for the year 2015-16.i DN
29/04/2015 02/05/2015

aan
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

(E-11105)
2.2,00,000/- 2.4,000/- Days 7.500/-

27/04/2015 02/05/2015
8 of Electrical Accessories for PanelSu lpp y

Starters and Motors of General &dsB
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.

oar ,
ation Scheme at DamanIrriitC

29/04/2015 02/05/2015
gommun y

For the year 2015-16. (E-463 10)Dist
30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

.
?.1,27,316/ - Z.2,546/- Days 2.500/-

27/04/2015 02/05/2015
9 ate for connectivity provision for NIC,E tis m

Secretariat to Court complex, Fort Area,
Up to 4.00 P.M.

29/04/2015
Up to 3.00P.M.

02/05/2015
Moti Daman. (E-46272)

30 Up to 4.00 P.M. At 4.00 P.M.

Z.1,19,893/ - Z.2,398/- Days T.500/-

l 0 Purchase of Computer systems for office of
27/04/2015 02/05/2015

erintending Engineer , P.W.D.,the Su
Up to 4.00 P.M. Up to 3.OOP.M.

p
Daman . (2"' Call) (E-46217)

30

29/04/2015
Up to 4.00 P.M.

02/05/2015
At 4.00 P.M.

718/-822 I x.1,654/- Days 2.150/-,.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.



II

The experience certificate of last three years or list of works in hand / carried out by the Firm / Registered contractor will have to produced by
the contractor duly certified by competent authorities who is applying for the tender form.

Earnest money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender document in Deposit at call receipt of a schedule bank/fixed
deposit receipt of schedule bank (Single FDR shall be accepted only if it is valid fee six months 180 Days or more after the last date of receipt of
tender) issued in favour of Executive Engineer, P.W.D.,W.D.-l, Daman.

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web -site - daman . nic.in
Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed.

(G. NyJ^D V)
I/c. EXECUTJ1 E GINEER,

P.W.D, AN,

No. PWD / DMN/AB/TC/ S -C Dated :- 16/04/2015.

C.C. to
1. The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu.
3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
6. The Superintending Engineer, PWD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies), Fort area, Moti Daman.
7. The Collectors, Daman & Diu, Daman.
8. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
9. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
10. The President, District Panchayat Administration, Daman & Diu, Moti Daman.
11. The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Dar .an for Publication on Web site.

Copy to:-
I. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Diu.
2. The Executive Engineer, PWD, Div. No.1/II/111, Silvassa.
3. The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.
4. The Assistant Surveyor of Works.

5. The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office.
6. The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.UII/&IV, Daman, with a direction to prepare and submit to this office latest by

01/05/2015, a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G.S.R. Rates of year 2014-15, statements based on prevailing
rates, duly supported by authentic quotations, of materials, manpower's, machinery etc., as may be required for the items of
Schedule `A' in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit the 6 Nos. of drawings in respect
of each work, separately, for inclusion in N.I.T's to be issued to the prospective Tenderers.

7. Notice Board.


